
M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 1
Ja n 30 -  Fe b 1, 2026

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

F rid a y , J a n u a ry  3 0 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  F e m a le  9 -1 0--

QRLa be l1 Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 8:00 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

A

1 Ange lina  W illiam son 1114 AGC  Las V egas F 9-10

2 Em ery Reyes 3154 Am er ican Kids  S ports F 9-10

3 Am e lie  T hrea tt 3115 AGC  Las V egas F 9-10

4 S ophia  M artin 3131 Agility F 9-10

5 Chloe  Fu 5116 AGC  Las V egas F 9-10

6 Char li Ke llehe r 5132 Agility F 9-10

7 V ictor ia  V a lkyr ie 5149 ALAGYM NAS T ICS F 9-10

8 V ictor ia  R ive ra 5150 ALAGYM NAS T ICS F 9-10

9 Daya  Brodie 5155 Am er ican Kids  S ports F 9-10

10 FayFay S tr inger 6133 Agility F 9-10

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 8:20 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

B

1 Isabe lla  F igueroa 1174 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 9-10

2 Devina  M ire les 1176 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 9-10

3 Ava  Johnson 2175 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 9-10

4 Yam i M orano 2177 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 9-10

5 Jayla  W a lke r 3178 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 9-10

6 A lic ia  M ora les 3179 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 9-10

7 Echo S m ith 4180 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 9-10

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 8:40 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

C

1 M akynlee  Ca rdon 1204 Bebrave  a thle tics F 9-10

2 Ravyn S m ith 1205 Bebrave  a thle tics F 9-10

3 Isabe lle  A lem an 2206 Bebrave  a thle tics F 9-10

4 S onia  Luevanos 3207 Bebrave  a thle tics F 9-10

5 Dotr i Gleave 3208 Bebrave  a thle tics F 9-10

6 Eve lyn Pe rkins 4209 Bebrave  a thle tics F 9-10

7 A liana  S ilveyra 4210 Bebrave  a thle tics F 9-10

8 A ly Pa rasa 4211 Bebrave  a thle tics F 9-10

9 Em m ersyn Benglan 5212 Bebrave  a thle tics F 9-10

10 Lila  Hughes 5213 Bebrave  a thle tics F 9-10

11 Jana lin M edina 6214 Bebrave  a thle tics F 9-10

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite



M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 1
Ja n 30 -  Fe b 1, 2026

Page:  2
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

F rid a y , J a n u a ry  3 0 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  F e m a le  9 -1 0--

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 9:00 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

D

1 Rae lynn Va lle jo 3273 Fa llbrook Gym nastics F 9-10

2 Anja  Gur ley 4286 Gleasons Gym nastics F 9-10

3 S adie  Radm a ll 4305 Gym cats  Gym nastics F 9-10

4 Reyn V io le t 4306 Gym cats  Gym nastics F 9-10

5 Lyla  W hite 4307 Gym cats  Gym nastics F 9-10

6 Izabe lla  Hopew e ll 5308 Gym cats  Gym nastics F 9-10

7 M atilda  Abbott 5287 Gleasons Gym nastics F 9-10

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 9:20 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

E

1 M ar ina  M a lova 4321 Gym nastics  Du S o l F 9-10

2 A lic ia  S uarez 4335 Haw a ii T ram poline F 9-10

3 A r ia  A yson 4336 Haw a ii T ram poline F 9-10

4 Jew e l Johnson 4337 Haw a ii T ram poline F 9-10

5 F inley Dufford 4338 Haw a ii T ram poline F 9-10

6 Um a Herce 5322 Gym nastics  Du S o l F 9-10

7 Varva ra  M atiushenko 5324 Gym nastics  Du S o l F 9-10

8 Grace  Kodam a 5339 Haw a ii T ram poline F 9-10

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 9:40 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

F

1 S ophie  Zhukovskiy 2380 Invers ion Gym F 9-10

2 Da isy Bland 3381 Invers ion Gym F 9-10

3 Lily M artin 4363 IK Gym nastics F 9-10

4 S te lla  S trong 4365 IK Gym nastics F 9-10

5 A li Guzm an 5364 IK Gym nastics F 9-10

6 S arah Lou 5366 IK Gym nastics F 9-10

7 Kennedy La ttne r 6367 IK Gym nastics F 9-10

8 Aya  Litw in 6368 IK Gym nastics F 9-10

9 O livia  Kansupada 6369 IK Gym nastics F 9-10

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite



M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 1
Ja n 30 -  Fe b 1, 2026

Page:  3
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

F rid a y , J a n u a ry  3 0 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  F e m a le  9 -1 0--

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 10:00 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

G

1 Oaklynn S avage 4394 M G T um bling F 9-10

2 W es li Underw ood 4395 M G T um bling F 9-10

3 M aggie  M cCool-Kruger 4457 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 9-10

4 S loane  Adam s 4458 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 9-10

5 Haze l T om 4396 M G T um bling F 9-10

6 Har low  Koeppen 4404 M om entum  Acroba tics F 9-10

7 T ens lee  Cunningham 5405 M om entum  Acroba tics F 9-10

8 Noa  Feder 5406 M om entum  Acroba tics F 9-10

9 S age  Gross 5407 M om entum  Acroba tics F 9-10

10 Zoey Anderson 5459 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 9-10

11 Ros ie  M cDevitt 5460 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 9-10

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 10:20 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

H

1 Jos ie  Ellingson M cGonigle 3536 T w isting Precis ion F 9-10

2 M arah T ache t 4473 S o Ca l T T C F 9-10

3 F iona  Venger 4490 S ta r S ky Gym nastics F 9-10

4 Agnes Hupfauf 4495 S ta rs  A thle tic Found F 9-10

5 Karm en Dem iranda 4518 Grand Rapids  T ram pol F 9-10

6 Pene lope  Jenson 5474 S o Ca l T T C F 9-10

7 Eleanor LaM aste r 5475 S o Ca l T T C F 9-10

8 Kartyr  Bea l 5537 T w isting Precis ion F 9-10

9 Kylie  Jones 5538 T w isting Precis ion F 9-10

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 10:40 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

I

1 R ita  Garcia 4564 W hidbey Is land F 9-10

2 T aylor  S utton 4247 Desert Gym cats F 9-10

3 Oakley m ae  Long 5549 Ve locity T um bling F 9-10

4 Layla  W iley 5550 Ve locity T um bling F 9-10

5 Jos ie  M organ 5551 Ve locity T um bling F 9-10

6 A r ia  W atson 5565 W hidbey Is land F 9-10

7 Ir is  S eshadr i 5594 Desert Gym cats F 9-10

8 Kylie  Phillips 5248 Desert Gym cats F 9-10

9 Ryan Dupuis 5249 Desert Gym cats F 9-10

10 Pres ley M artinez 7250 Desert Gym cats F 9-10

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite



M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 0
Ja n 30 -  Fe b 1, 2026

Page:  4
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

S a tu rd a y , J a n u a ry  3 1 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 8 -9  &  T U  F in a ls--

QRLa be l1

1

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 6:00 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

1A

1 M akayla  Hughes 9134 Agility F 15+

2 Lucy Brez ina 9288 Gleasons Gym nastics F 15+

3 S car le tt Hart 9382 Invers ion Gym F 15+

4 Rya  M cElroy 9461 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 15+

5 M iranda  Purdy 9462 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 15+

6 Ka ili S pinney 9477 S o Ca l T T C F 15+

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 6:30 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

1B

1 Rache l T e rry 9145 A irborne  Co lorado F 15+

2 Lillian M orhous 9146 A irborne  Co lorado F 15+

3 M akla ine  Bea l 9525 T w isting Precis ion F 15+

4 Rae le igh Bonner 9529 T w isting Precis ion F 11-12

5 Kahe lem eakua  Dacay 9281 F lips ide  T um bling F 11-12

6 Evie  Baker 9370 IK Gym nastics F 11-12

7 Ka i Davis 9430 North V a lley F 11-12

8 Rem i Cow art 9522 T ORQ T & T F 11-12

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 7:00 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

1C

1 S ydney Ham ilton 8135 Agility F 13-14

2 Char lotte  La ra 8215 Bebrave  a thle tics F 13-14

3 Cate  Hulle tte 8221 Cabarrus  County Gym n F 13-14

4 C la re  Keegan 8440 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 13-14

5 Jordyn Dupuis 8252 Desert Gym cats F 13-14

6 M aryan M oham ed 8291 Gleasons Gym nastics F 13-14

7 A lexis  Quinn 8292 Gleasons Gym nastics F 13-14

8 M yla  Hartung 8293 Gleasons Gym nastics F 13-14

9 Veronika  M a lova 8325 Gym nastics  Du S o l F 13-14

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 7:30 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

1D

1 Em m a Gould 8371 IK Gym nastics F 13-14

2 Parke r Co llins 8383 Invers ion Gym F 13-14

3 Layla  S ayles 8423 North V a lley F 13-14

4 Om ri T am ar i 8408 M om entum  Acroba tics F 13-14

5 Addie  Co lem an 8432 North V a lley F 13-14

6 Josephine  T r inh 8480 S o Ca l T T C F 13-14

7 Is la  Pe te rson 8523 T ORQ T & T F 13-14

8 La iney Dabb 8524 T ORQ T & T F 13-14

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite



M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 2
Ja n 30 -  Fe b 1, 2026

Page:  5
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

F rid a y , J a n u a ry  3 0 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  M a le  1 1 +--

QRLa be l1 Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 11:00 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

A

1 Ellio tt Hinton 3494 S ta rs  A thle tic Found M 11-12

2 Eli Enaeana 5584 T nT  Ninjas M 11-12

3 Joseph S edore 6515 Grand Rapids  T ram pol M 11-12

4 S ullivan Rottscha fe r 6516 Grand Rapids  T ram pol M 11-12

5 Kie ran GerkeGreen 7517 Grand Rapids  T ram pol M 15+

6 Austin Ray 7563 W hidbey Is land M 15+

7 Grayson Laporte 7596 S o Ca l T T C M 11-12

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 11:20 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

B

1 Gevorgyan Robert 3165 A rm enia M 11-12

2 A lex A chte l 3216 Berks  East Gym nastic M 11-12

3 Khanyan Gohar 3162 A rm enia M 11-12

4 Narek S agha te lyan 5163 A rm enia M 11-12

5 Ke iran La ifa 6112 AGC  Las V egas M 11-12

6 De liam  Rodr iguez 6113 AGC  Las V egas M 11-12

7 Anderson Roberts 6153 Am er ican Kids  S ports M 13-14

8 Vardanyan Gagik 7164 A rm enia M 11-12

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 11:40 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

C

1 T roy Rodr ick 4303 Gym cats  Gym nastics M 13-14

2 Ryan Hopkins 4359 IK Gym nastics M 11-12

3 A rthur W a lte rs 4358 IK Gym nastics M 11-12

4 M ason Ba iungo 5304 Gym cats  Gym nastics M 13-14

5 T aro M iura 5332 Haw a ii T ram poline M 11-12

6 S am  Rogers 5360 IK Gym nastics M 11-12

7 Kyle  S ia 5333 Haw a ii T ram poline M 11-12

8 Chuck Hiw atashi 6334 Haw a ii T ram poline M 11-12

9 David Hurtado 6279 F lips ide  T um bling M 11-12

10 Kyson S ears 6280 F lips ide  T um bling M 15+

11 Parke r Lucas 7361 IK Gym nastics M 11-12

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 12:00 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

D

1 Lev Badin 3377 Invers ion Gym M 11-12

2 Jackson Herre ra 3378 Invers ion Gym M 13-14

3 Justin M unoz 4379 Invers ion Gym M 13-14

4 Jaxson Paeyton 6598 North V a lley M 13-14

5 Ronin Jackson 6428 North V a lley M 13-14

6 M ichae l Burr is 7489 S ta r S ky Gym nastics M 13-14

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite



M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 3
Ja n 30 -  Fe b 1, 2026

Page:  6
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

F rid a y , J a n u a ry  3 0 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  F e m a l 1 1 -1 2--

QRLa be l1 Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 1:20 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

A

1 M j W ood 3559 W hidbey Is land F 11-12

2 Harper M arsh 3560 W hidbey Is land F 11-12

3 Addison S chnitze r 3535 T w isting Precis ion F 11-12

4 S aya  Lopez 5561 W hidbey Is land F 11-12

5 A lexa  R ito 5543 Ve locity T um bling F 11-12

6 Pyper Lindley 5546 Ve locity T um bling F 11-12

7 Jayda  W iley 5547 Ve locity T um bling F 11-12

8 Am a lie  Provoncha 5562 W hidbey Is land F 11-12

9 Lile igh Nie lsen 6548 Ve locity T um bling F 11-12

10 Kayla  T ucker 6544 Ve locity T um bling F 11-12

11 S hae  Hoffne r 7521 T ORQ T & T F 11-12

12 R iley Anderson 7545 Ve locity T um bling F 11-12

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 1:40 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

B

1 A lexa  Rosa les 1170 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 11-12

2 Raen M cNa ir 3171 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 11-12

3 Am ity S ca lzo 4172 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 11-12

4 Chloe  W ilson 4173 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 11-12

5 Jade  S a rkiss ian 4129 Agility F 11-12

6 Aspen Khacha tur ian 4142 A irborne  Co lorado F 11-12

7 Isabe lla  S ie rra 4152 Am er ican Kids  S ports F 11-12

8 M aya  Eggers 5597 A irborne  Co lorado F 11-12

9 S hay Ze itounian 5105 A fte rshock F 11-12

10 A thena  R ique lm e 5111 AGC  Las V egas F 11-12

11 Ellie  Ba ron 5143 A irborne  Co lorado F 11-12

12 M a ison S pindle r 5151 Am er ican Kids  S ports F 11-12

13 M ade lyn Endresen 6130 Agility F 11-12

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 2:00 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

C

1 A lexa  S antos 4196 Bebrave  a thle tics F 11-12

2 Lucy C lifton 4197 Bebrave  a thle tics F 11-12

3 Ivy Rasm ussen 5198 Bebrave  a thle tics F 11-12

4 Rom y Jensen 5199 Bebrave  a thle tics F 11-12

5 Brooke  M e ine rs 5219 Cabarrus  County Gym n F 11-12

6 Em m a He ling 5220 Cabarrus  County Gym n F 11-12

7 Oaklyn Ke lly 5200 Bebrave  a thle tics F 11-12

8 Isabe lla  Prescott 6201 Bebrave  a thle tics F 11-12

9 A r iana  Guzm an 6202 Bebrave  a thle tics F 11-12

10 Blake lee  S a te rfie ld 7203 Bebrave  a thle tics F 11-12

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite



M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 3
Ja n 30 -  Fe b 1, 2026

Page:  7
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

F rid a y , J a n u a ry  3 0 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  F e m a l 1 1 -1 2--

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 2:20 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

D

1 Be lla  T hom pson 4243 Desert Gym cats F 11-12

2 Avery A rm bruste r 5244 Desert Gym cats F 11-12

3 Lexi Cordova 5245 Desert Gym cats F 11-12

4 Kennedy Kiroff 6263 Elite  A thle tics  QC F 11-12

5 M ika  Hou 7246 Desert Gym cats F 11-12

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 2:40 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

E

1 Rose  M iha low 4285 Gleasons Gym nastics F 11-12

2 Jane  Anne  Da ines 4301 Gym cats  Gym nastics F 11-12

3 Char lotte  S m ith 4302 Gym cats  Gym nastics F 11-12

4 Layla  Johnson 6272 Fa llbrook Gym nastics F 11-12

5 Zenary T im a-Jennings 6328 Haw a ii T ram poline F 11-12

6 Ellie  Hottendorf 6330 Haw a ii T ram poline F 11-12

7 Kylie  W right 6331 Haw a ii T ram poline F 11-12

8 Re iley W atts 6329 Haw a ii T ram poline F 11-12

9 Jovanna  S ojo 7275 F ire  Pow er Gym nastic F 11-12

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 3:00 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

F

1 Audrey Bland 3374 Invers ion Gym F 11-12

2 Pa lom a S m ith 3375 Invers ion Gym F 11-12

3 Abiga il P inhas 4402 M om entum  Acroba tics F 11-12

4 Ca lliope  Ke lley 4376 Invers ion Gym F 11-12

5 S arah Rosenbaum 4400 M om entum  Acroba tics F 11-12

6 Lily Gha lebi 5401 M om entum  Acroba tics F 11-12

7 M ila  Eickhoff 6356 IK Gym nastics F 11-12

8 Kather ine  Fasseas 6357 IK Gym nastics F 11-12

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 3:20 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

G

1 Lina  Feeny 5451 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 11-12

2 Bea tr ice  Reckers 5452 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 11-12

3 Daphne  Abbott 5453 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 11-12

4 M ary M ontgom ery 6454 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 11-12

5 A lexa  Dodd 6569 W orld Elite F 11-12

6 C la ra  M an 6455 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 11-12

7 Roya  Drees-Im am 7456 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 11-12

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite



M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
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Page:  8
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

F rid a y , J a n u a ry  3 0 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  F e m a l 1 1 -1 2--

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 3:40 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

H

1 Ella  S i 4492 S ta rs  A thle tic Found F 11-12

2 A r ia  Ross 4493 S ta rs  A thle tic Found F 11-12

3 Gianna  M artinez-M ondragon 4501 S ta rs  Gym nastics F 11-12

4 Ke ianna  F ranzen 5468 S o Ca l T T C F 11-12

5 Rylee  DesBouillons 6502 S ta rs  Gym nastics F 11-12

6 Gia  S w ille r 6469 S o Ca l T T C F 11-12

7 Kora lynn Kunnary 6503 S ta rs  Gym nastics F 11-12

8 Nico le  Ledovskikh 7470 S o Ca l T T C F 11-12

9 Gianna  Luna  De  La  Fuente 6471 S o Ca l T T C F 11-12

10 Nyx Pow e ll 7504 S ta rs  Gym nastics F 11-12

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite



M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 4
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Page:  9
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

F rid a y , J a n u a ry  3 0 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  F e m a l 8 U--

QRLa be l1 Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 4:00 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

A

1 Naus ikaa  Rudd 1557 W hidbey Is land F 6U

2 Annie  W atson 3558 W hidbey Is land F 6U

3 Luciana  V ivion 4241 Desert Gym cats F 7-8

4 M a lie  M attison 4500 S ta rs  Gym nastics F 7-8

5 Kara  A vdibas ic 4533 T w isting Precis ion F 7-8

6 Zaryah M oore 4534 T w isting Precis ion F 7-8

7 M ia  M organ 4542 Ve locity T um bling F 7-8

8 Reagen Groves 5399 M om entum  Acroba tics F 8U

9 T t Discenzo 5467 S o Ca l T T C F 8U

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 4:20 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

B

1 Zevyn Dixon 1166 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 7-8

2 Par is  W illiam s 1168 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 7-8

3 M ade lyn S m ith 3104 A fte rshock F 7-8

4 Pipe r Bradley 3126 Agility F 7-8

5 Blake  Brooks 3127 Agility F 7-8

6 Zur iana  S cott 3169 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 7-8

7 S loane  Hager 3128 Agility F 7-8

8 Pa is ley Els ton 3167 Be  Beyond Grea t T um b F 7-8

9 M ia  Fedorova 4147 ALAGYM NAS T ICS F 7-8

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 4:40 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

C

1 Rayne  Pedigo 1190 Bebrave  a thle tics F 7-8

2 Lena  F inch 1261 Elite  A thle tics  QC F 6U

3 A lice  S tauffe r 1191 Bebrave  a thle tics F 6U

4 Kar issa  W oods 1192 Bebrave  a thle tics F 6U

5 Ezz ie  Antonsen 1193 Bebrave  a thle tics F 7-8

6 S cotlynn S a te rfie ld 3194 Bebrave  a thle tics F 7-8

7 Lila  M agoon 3195 Bebrave  a thle tics F 7-8

8 Kollyns  Ca rte r 4262 Elite  A thle tics  QC F 7-8

9 Kam rii Huff 4277 F lips ide  T um bling F 7-8

10 Jos ie  Hurtado 4278 F lips ide  T um bling F 7-8

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite



M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 4
Ja n 30 -  Fe b 1, 2026

Page:  10
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

F rid a y , J a n u a ry  3 0 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  F e m a l 8 U--

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 5:00 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

D

1 V ictor ia  M atiushenko 2317 Gym nastics  Du S o l F 6U

2 S ora  Is icoff 4319 Gym nastics  Du S o l F 7-8

3 Casey Jay Pascua l 4327 Haw a ii T ram poline F 7-8

4 T illie  Hauser 4352 IK Gym nastics F 7-8

5 O livia  Roche 4353 IK Gym nastics F 7-8

6 A lexandra  Fasseas 4354 IK Gym nastics F 7-8

7 S im one  Kur ine ts 5320 Gym nastics  Du S o l F 8U

8 Am ira  Rasulov 5355 IK Gym nastics F 8U

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 5:20 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

E

1 Ada lynn Brennan 3385 M G T um bling F 6U

2 Hank Ne lson 3384 M G T um bling M 6U

3 Pa izLee  C leenput V ega 3386 M G T um bling F 6U

4 Blaykle igh Ha ll 3387 M G T um bling F 6U

5 Henlee  Ne lson 3388 M G T um bling F 6U

6 S age  Pa rke r 3389 M G T um bling F 6U

7 Lenna  Cass ity 4390 M G T um bling F 7-8

8 F leur Daw son 4391 M G T um bling F 7-8

9 Auburn Hadley 4392 M G T um bling F 7-8

10 O lyvia  Ahui 4393 M G T um bling F 7-8

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite



M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 5
Ja n 30 -  Fe b 1, 2026

Page:  11
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

F rid a y , J a n u a ry  3 0 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  F e m a le  1 3 -1 4--

QRLa be l1 Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 6:40 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

A

1 Irene  Chien 4491 S ta rs  A thle tic Found F 13-14

2 Izzy Lee 4514 Grand Rapids  T ram pol F 13-14

3 Ke ls ie  Jones 5532 T w isting Precis ion F 13-14

4 A lexa  Ba tes 4539 Ve locity T um bling F 13-14

5 V ivan Br im ley 4540 Ve locity T um bling F 13-14

6 M ya  S chulte 5541 Ve locity T um bling F 13-14

7 M addy Hettenbach 6556 W hidbey Is land F 13-14

8 Am br ia  Provoncha 5554 W hidbey Is land F 13-14

9 Ada lyn W atson 6555 W hidbey Is land F 13-14

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 7:00 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

B

1 Em ily Bennett 4123 Agility F 13-14

2 Cam ila  Guerre ro 3185 Bebrave  a thle tics F 13-14

3 S ara  Pa rasa 5186 Bebrave  a thle tics F 13-14

4 S ophia  Pedigo 5187 Bebrave  a thle tics F 13-14

5 Iz lee  Pa rkinson 5188 Bebrave  a thle tics F 13-14

6 Indiana  Hertz 6124 Agility F 13-14

7 Be lla  Kennedy 6125 Agility F 13-14

8 As lyn Gom ez 6189 Bebrave  a thle tics F 13-14

9 Ade lin Gasse r 7141 A irborne  Co lorado F 13-14

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 7:20 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

C

1 Kens ley Boyd 4258 Elite  A thle tics  QC F 13-14

2 June  Durbin 5259 Elite  A thle tics  QC F 13-14

3 Ellie  Baker 7260 Elite  A thle tics  QC F 13-14

4 Azure  Ca rro ll 7240 Desert Gym cats F 13-14

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 7:40 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

D

1 O livia  Ham ilton 4269 Em era ld C ity Gym F 13-14

2 Lilia  Osborne 5270 Em era ld C ity Gym F 13-14

3 Noa  Brum er 5271 Em era ld C ity Gym F 13-14

4 Rylin Hultengren 5284 Gleasons Gym nastics F 13-14

5 Isabe lla  New m an 5300 Gym cats  Gym nastics F 13-14

6 Pene lope  Paba lan 7351 IK Gym nastics F 13-14

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite



M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 5
Ja n 30 -  Fe b 1, 2026

Page:  12
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

F rid a y , J a n u a ry  3 0 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  F e m a le  1 3 -1 4--

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 8:00 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

E

1 Lane  Bohm an 4426 North V a lley F 13-14

2 Danika  Foste r 5592 Desert Gym cats F 13-14

3 Avery M achado 6593 Desert Gym cats F 13-14

4 M ary Face lla 6403 M om entum  Acroba tics F 13-14

5 Lily Jackson 6427 North V a lley F 13-14

6 Hanna  Bayard 7397 M om entum  Acroba tics F 13-14

7 Katie  OHare 7398 M om entum  Acroba tics F 13-14

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 8:20 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

F

1 Eden S t-P ie rre 4488 S ta r S ky Gym nastics F 13-14

2 Ruby A llegre 5445 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 13-14

3 V iva  Elenz il 5446 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 13-14

4 O livia  M askin 5447 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 13-14

5 Caro line  S ipos 5448 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 13-14

6 Ophe lia  Chance 5449 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 13-14

7 A livea  Discenzo 6466 S o Ca l T T C F 13-14

8 S te lla  Pease 7450 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 13-14

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite



M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 6
Ja n 30 -  Fe b 1, 2026

Page:  13
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

S a tu rd a y , J a n u a ry  3 1 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  M a le  1 0 U--

QRLa be l1 Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 8:00 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

A

1 S ergey Baghdasa ryan 2160 A rm enia M 9-10

2 Fahradyan Andranik 2161 A rm enia M 7-8

3 Zephaniah Rudd 3553 W hidbey Is land M 7-8

4 Ellio tt S on 4465 S o Ca l T T C M 7-8

5 T aylor  Ba logh 4472 S o Ca l T T C F 9-10

6 Yan Kholodkov 4487 S ta r S ky Gym nastics M 7-8

7 Gabr ie l Herczeg 4512 Grand Rapids  T ram pol M 7-8

8 Golova tski Khachik 5158 A rm enia M 9-10

9 Vardanyan Robert 6159 A rm enia M 9-10

10 T j Lin 6425 North V a lley M 9-10

11 F innegan M ennes 7513 Grand Rapids  T ram pol M 9-10

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 8:20 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

B

1 Ethan La ifa 1108 AGC  Las V egas M 7-8

2 Danie l M iroshnikov 1109 AGC  Las V egas M 7-8

3 S e th A storga 4103 A fte rshock M 9-10

4 Daniil Pozdniakov 5101 Acroba tic Divis ion M 9-10

5 A iden Fuentes 5274 F ire  Pow er Gym nastic M 9-10

6 Nick Pe re lom ov 6110 AGC  Las V egas M 9-10

7 Brad Bra ithw a ite 6122 Agility M 9-10

8 Jaxx Nie lsen 6239 Desert Gym cats M 9-10

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 8:40 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

C

1 Kayven Dronov 3585 T nT  Ninjas M 7-8

2 Cannon S im s 4257 Elite  A thle tics  QC M 7-8

3 A lan S hakurov 4311 Gym nastics  Du S o l M 7-8

4 M axim  Liubashanko 4587 T nT  Ninjas M 9-10

5 Kir il Ka lanshnyk 4586 T nT  Ninjas M 9-10

6 M ert T an 5313 Gym nastics  Du S o l M 9-10

7 M iron Ga leev 5314 Gym nastics  Du S o l M 9-10

8 Ian Hor lenko 6315 Gym nastics  Du S o l M 9-10

9 Va lentino Pozdnyakov 6316 Gym nastics  Du S o l M 8U

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite
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Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 6
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Page:  14
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

S a tu rd a y , J a n u a ry  3 1 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  M a le  1 0 U--

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 9:00 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

D

1 Henry W a lte rs 4342 IK Gym nastics M 9-10

2 Lucas Kam m erer 4343 IK Gym nastics M 7-8

3 Nikita  V e lykanov 4344 IK Gym nastics M 7-8

4 M ati Hervitz 5345 IK Gym nastics M 9-10

5 M axfie ld Le rne r 5346 IK Gym nastics M 9-10

6 Ellis te r  Eickhoff 5347 IK Gym nastics M 9-10

7 M ax Lebediev 5348 IK Gym nastics M 8U

8 Freder ick Li 5349 IK Gym nastics M 9-10

9 A lex Lebediev 6350 IK Gym nastics M 9-10

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite
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Page:  15
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

S a tu rd a y , J a n u a ry  3 1 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 -7  F e m a l 1 5 +--

QRLa be l1 Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 9:15 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

A

1 Josephine  T im m erm ans 4510 Grand Rapids  T ram pol F 15+

2 M ar iana  Graham 5444 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 15+

3 Cam i Hum bert 6443 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 15+

4 Ruby Ellingson 6531 T w isting Precis ion F 15+

5 Addy Gibson 7511 Grand Rapids  T ram pol F 15+

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 9:30 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

B

1 Annabe lle  Goldenholz 4148 ALAGYM NAS T ICS F 9-10

2 T aylor  F r itz 5121 Agility F 15+

3 Katie  Ca rte r 5184 Bebrave  a thle tics F 15+

4 F lorence  T hom pson 5268 Em era ld C ity Gym F 15+

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 9:40 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

C

1 S adie  W oodyard 4435 Reflex Gym nastics F 15+

2 M addie  Antioquia 5297 Gym cats  Gym nastics F 15+

3 Eve  Da ines 5298 Gym cats  Gym nastics F 15+

4 Ka ila  S y 5299 Gym cats  Gym nastics F 15+

5 Ka itlyn S e tte rbe rg 7436 Reflex Gym nastics F 15+

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite
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Page:  16
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

S a tu rd a y , J a n u a ry  3 1 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 8 -9--

QRLa be l1 Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 10:00 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

A

1 S am antha  Biron 8118 Agility F 15+

2 Harper Hodge 8479 S o Ca l T T C F 15+

3 A lexandra  A llen 8476 S o Ca l T T C F 15+

4 Breckyn Kie fe r 8591 Kim ba ll Cobra 's F 15+

5 Jovi Ba rnes 8552 Ve locity T um bling F 15+

6 C la ire  Holm 8181 Bebrave  a thle tics F 15+

7 Lily S pa inhow er 8282 Gleasons Gym nastics F 15+

8 M ade lyn Ba iungo 8295 Gym cats  Gym nastics F 15+

9 Pollyanna  Overstree t 8326 Haw a ii T ram poline F 15+

10 Ka ili Brandon 8482 S ound Elite  A thle tic F 15+

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 10:30 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

B

1 S olom iia  Pe tsenchuk 8309 Gym nastics  Du S o l F 9-10

2 M asha  V ictor ia  Novoa 8595 Gym nastics  Du S o l F 9-10

3 Anis ton Poole 8341 IK Gym nastics F 9-10

4 Ka itlyn Quinn 8296 Gym cats  Gym nastics F 15+

5 Annika  Burr is 8486 S ta r S ky Gym nastics F 15+

6 Ella  C ypher 8508 Grand Rapids  T ram pol F 15+

7 Ra im i M olina 8526 T w isting Precis ion F 15+

8 Autum n Huffm an 8527 T w isting Precis ion F 15+

9 Abbi T a llabas 8528 T w isting Precis ion F 15+

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 11:00 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

C

1 David Harr is 9119 Agility M 15+

2 Ryan Davis 9140 A irborne  Co lorado M 15+

3 S te fan V rbica 8420 North V a lley M 15+

4 Corw yn S ha ffe r 9421 North V a lley M 15+

5 Adr ian Pe tt 9437 S ea ttle  Gym nastics M 15+

6 Randy Naum u 8483 S ound Elite  A thle tic M 15+

7 Adam  S uligoy 8484 S ound Elite  A thle tic M 15+

8 Quinn S uligoy 9485 S ound Elite  A thle tic M 15+

9 M aver ick Ruddle 9509 Grand Rapids  T ram pol M 15+

10 Ca iden Roze ll 9580 W or ld Elite M 15+

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite
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Page:  17
P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

S a tu rd a y , J a n u a ry  3 1 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 8 -9--

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 11:30 A M

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

D

1 George  Devnozashvili 8310 Gym nastics  Du S o l M 9-10

2 Graem e van Honschooten 8267 Em era ld C ity Gym M 11-12

3 T ravis  Greene 8102 A fte rshock M 13-14

4 Kylee  C leve r ley 8519 T ORQ T & T F 13-14

5 M ichae l M eredith 8251 Desert Gym cats M 13-14

6 W es lan Root 8106 AGC  Las V egas M 13-14

7 A lexey Bondar 8107 AGC  Las V egas M 13-14

8 M ax S m ith 8372 Invers ion Gym M 13-14

9 Pete r Osaki 8438 S ea ttle  Gym nastics M 13-14

10 M ilo  Johnson 8499 S ta rs  Gym nastics M 13-14

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 12:00 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

E

1 Davit Hovhannisyan 9157 A rm enia M 11-12

2 Bryan Li 9579 W or ld Elite M 11-12

3 M icah La tim er 9138 A irborne  Co lorado F 13-14

4 S avannah W oods 9182 Bebrave  a thle tics F 13-14

5 Brylee  M artineau 9422 North V a lley F 13-14

6 Leah Horner 9439 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 13-14

7 M ia  M arza 9578 W orld Elite F 13-14

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 12:30 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

F

1 Gise le  Guzm an 8120 Agility F 11-12

2 S ydney S teen 8139 A irborne  Co lorado F 11-12

3 Luna  Andrade 8183 Bebrave  a thle tics F 11-12

4 Gabr ie lla  Hollenbach 8218 Cabarrus  County Gym n F 11-12

5 Ka ia  Ca rte r 8255 Elite  A thle tics  QC F 11-12

6 A lice  Brez ina 8283 Gleasons Gym nastics F 11-12

7 S acha  Dyrdahl 8441 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 11-12

8 Noe lle  S m ith 8442 S ea ttle  Gym nastics F 11-12

9 Blake ly Darrohn 8520 T ORQ T & T F 11-12

10 Be lla  A vdibas ic 8530 T w isting Precis ion F 11-12

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite
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P rin te d : 1 /2 8 /2 0 2 6  1 0 :5 4 :0 3  A M

A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

S a tu rd a y , J a n u a ry  3 1 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 0 -E lite--

QRLa be l1 Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 2:00 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

A

1 Braden M err itt S R136 A ir  Extrem e M S ENIOR ELI

2 Koa  Luu S R412 North V a lley M S ENIOR ELI

3 S am  Blando S R464 S o Ca l T T C M S ENIOR ELI

4 Nicho las  A vink S R505 Grand Rapids  T ram pol M S ENIOR ELI

5 Ca leb Cypher S R507 Grand Rapids  T ram pol M S ENIOR ELI

6 M ax Poveda S R571 W orld Elite M S ENIOR ELI

7 S ebastian Ram berg S R572 W orld Elite M S ENIOR ELI

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 2:30 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

B

1 M ilo  Kouw abunpa t 10577 W orld Elite M 15-16

2 Jackson Drew 10217 Cabarrus  County Gym n M 17-21

3 Ka i Fuj ii 10238 Desert Gym cats M 17-21

4 Caden Cypher 10506 Grand Rapids  T ram pol M 17-21

5 M ark S ea rs 10276 F lips ide  T um bling M 17-21

6 Boden Courtney S R415 North V a lley M S ENIOR ELI

7 T om as M inc S R416 North V a lley M S ENIOR ELI

8 Nate  S w anepoe l S R417 North V a lley M S ENIOR ELI

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 3:00 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

C

1 Benson M a lvido 10424 North V a lley M 11-12

2 Liam  Lorton 10575 W orld Elite M 13-14

3 S argis  Fahradyan YE156 A rm enia M YOUT H ELI

4 Jorge  Diaz  Gaba ldon YE574 W orld Elite M YOUT H ELI

5 Em erson Collie r YE576 W orld Elite M YOUT H ELI

6 Evie  Granado YE414 North V a lley F YOUT H ELI

7 C la ire  M arks YE418 North V a lley F YOUT H ELI

8 Harper Jam rozy JR411 North V a lley F JUNIOR ELI

9 Eva  S ultanov JR570 W orld Elite F JUNIOR ELI

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 3:30 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

D

1 Kyra  De la torre 10117 Agility F 17-21

2 Nata lie  M etz 10409 North V a lley F 17-21

3 Bre  Bisuna 10568 W orld Elite F 17-21

4 Betty Reed OP266 Em era ld C ity Gym F * * *

5 S arah S hahidi IE583 North V a lley F INT ERM EDI

6 S haeya  Johnson IE498 S ta rs  Gym nastics F INT ERM EDI

P ro S co re T N T  v 5 . 8 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W o rld  E lite



M e g a M e e t 2 0 2 6
Rota tion Schedule - D ouble M ini - 9
Ja n 30 -  Fe b 1, 2026

Page:  19
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A ll Flights
Se ss ion: A ll

S a tu rd a y , J a n u a ry  3 1 , 2 0 2 6S e s s io n : L v l 1 0 -E lite--

Flight : Sche dule d Sta rt  Time : 4:00 PM

Num Na me Gy m Le v e l A ge  GroupM/ FOrde r

E

1 Gabr ie la  Paulaski 10429 North V a lley F 11-12

2 Gabby Collins 10573 W orld Elite F 11-12

3 Hannah King-Nabors 10582 North S hore  A cadem y F 11-12

4 Kinley W arr ick 10137 A ir  Extrem e F 13-14

5 A ta lya  Ca rro ll 10237 Desert Gym cats F 15-16

6 Kylie  F r itz 10410 North V a lley F 15-16

7 W illow  T urgeon 10434 Reflex Gym nastics F 15-16

8 Khloe  Lutgen 10496 S ta rs  Gym nastics F 15-16
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